
Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011

Class 5 - 5A Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Scott Nutting512
Gymnastics Etc.

14.200 13.800 14.65014.550 14.15014.550 85.900
1 2 3 5 1 1 1

1

Gioele Barisola594
Harbor City

13.800 13.600 15.30014.600 13.75014.150 85.200
2 3 2 1 2 2 2

2

Barak Harned511
Gulf Coast

13.400 13.050 14.70015.000 13.20013.850 83.200
6 5 1 4 4 4 3

3

Matthew Beck505
Harbor City

13.600 14.000 14.95014.050 12.40013.900 82.900
3T 1 4T 2T 3 9 4

4

Zach Huesy507
Twister Gymnastics

13.600 11.300 14.10013.400 12.75013.750 78.900
3T 8 8 10 5 6T 5

5

Dylan Noakes508
Gym Force

11.500 12.350 14.50014.050 13.40012.950 78.750
10 6 4T 6 9 3 6

6

Devon Fischer503
Gulf Coast

12.850 11.400 14.30013.550 12.75013.600 78.450
8 7 7 8 7 6T 7

7

Clayton Spencer504
South Florida

13.600 11.050 14.95012.650 12.70013.000 77.950
3T 9 10 2T 8 8 8

8

Connor Foley510
TNT

12.050 10.550 14.45013.950 12.95013.700 77.650
9 10 6 7 6 5 9

9

Justin Ewing509
LaFleur's Tampa

13.300 13.250 14.15012.900 11.90012.050 77.550
7 4 9 9 10 10 10

10
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Class 5 - 5B Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Joshua Hostetter523
ACE Gymnastics

14.850 13.050 14.95015.000 13.20015.100 86.150
1 5 1 1 1 4 1

1

Gregory Nosel513
Park Avenue

14.300 14.250 14.40014.200 13.45012.750 83.350
3 1 2 8 9 2 2

2

Jonathan Beans519
Armory Gymnastics

13.900 12.600 14.25014.100 12.80013.350 81.000
4 7 3 9T 6T 6 3

3

Jeremy Harris520
Gulf Coast

14.550 13.300 14.55011.700 12.75013.950 80.800
2 4 10 4 3 7 4

4

Benjamin Morrow518
Armory Gymnastics

13.150 12.300 14.50013.500 13.10013.350 79.900
8 8 5 5T 6T 5 5

5

Robert Villazon517
Orlando Metro

13.500 13.650 14.65012.450 11.95013.500 79.700
6 2T 8 2 5 10 6

6

Michael Steed516
Armory Gymnastics

11.550 13.650 14.25013.600 12.20013.850 79.100
9 2T 4 9T 4 9 7

7

Tre' Graham522
Gymnastics Etc.

11.500 12.750 14.50013.000 13.40013.350 78.500
10 6 6 5T 6T 3 8

8

Andrew DeVito521
Fit Club

13.350 9.350 14.45012.250 14.10014.100 77.600
7 9 9 7 2 1 9

9

Philip Roberts515
Lake Murray

13.600 7.500 14.60012.800 12.60012.550 73.650
5 10 7 3 10 8 10

10
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Class 5 - 5C Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Logan Miller526
LaFleur's Tampa

14.050 12.750 15.10013.050 13.50013.300 81.750
3 4 7 1 3 1 1

1

Garret McDaniel531
Armory Gymnastics

13.650 13.550 14.65013.100 12.55014.200 81.700
5 1 6 3 1 5 2

2

Gregory Zimmermann524
Orlando Metro

13.000 12.850 14.85013.450 13.15013.200 80.500
8 2T 3 2 4 2 3

3

Colin Bates528
Twister Gymnastics

13.900 12.100 14.50013.250 12.80013.000 79.550
4 6 4 4T 5 3T 4

4

Jarrett Egloff529
East Coast

14.800 9.350 14.50014.150 11.70013.500 78.000
1 9 1 4T 2 7T 5

5

Jacob Hieneman532
Oldsmar

13.300 12.350 14.45012.300 11.90012.800 77.100
6 5 10 6T 6 6 6

6

Nathan Rose533
Fit Club

10.500 12.850 14.25013.700 11.70012.050 75.050
10 2T 2 10 9 7T 7

7

Luis Brignoni415
South Florida

14.450 10.050 14.45012.500 11.40011.950 74.800
2 8 8 6T 10 9 8

8

Matthew Colbert527
LaFleur's Tampa

13.150 10.550 14.45013.200 10.50012.700 74.550
7 7 5 6T 7 10 9

9

Jason Abernathy525
ACE Gymnastics

12.600 8.500 14.45012.400 12.80012.250 73.000
9 10 9 6T 8 3T 10

10
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Class 5 - 5D Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Xavier Roznowski535
LaFleur's Tampa

14.300 14.150 14.50015.150 14.15014.650 86.900
3 3 1 8 1 1 1

1

Alex Beckers534
Apollo

14.450 15.150 14.65014.100 13.60014.150 86.100
2 1 4 4T 4 5 2

2

Derek Simonds539
Fit Club

13.150 14.300 15.00014.150 13.80014.450 84.850
10 2 3 2 2 4 3

3

Quinn Huckaba536
International Gold

14.800 13.800 14.65013.950 13.50013.850 84.550
1 5 5 4T 6 6 4

4

Robert Pando540
FGTC

13.750 13.150 14.60013.850 13.85014.300 83.500
7 6 7 7 3 3 5

5

Dustin Watkins546
Armory Gymnastics

14.050 14.000 15.25013.900 11.70014.100 83.000
6 4 6 1 5 8 6

6

Grant Marrs542
LaFleur's Tampa

14.200 11.650 14.65013.800 14.00013.650 81.950
4 8 8 4T 8 2 7

7

Erick Jackson541
CATS

13.250 13.050 14.10014.250 12.80013.750 81.200
9 7 2 10 7 7 8

8

Ryen DeVoogd544
Orlando Metro

13.450 11.200 14.35013.000 11.45012.100 75.550
8 9 9 9 9 9 9

9

John Bright543
Oldsmar

14.100 10.950 14.75011.850 9.70011.250 72.600
5 10 10 3 10 10 10

10
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Class 5 - 5E Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Kade Kolka547
International Gold

15.400 13.950 15.05014.500 14.45014.450 87.800
2 6 4 1 1 2 1

1

Will Gomez551
Park Avenue

15.750 14.500 14.85014.900 13.35013.950 87.300
1 1 1 4 6 4 2

2

Jack Slater556
LaFleur's Tampa

14.500 14.250 14.70014.700 14.55014.400 87.100
5 3 2 5 2 1 3

3

Alex Romanowski550
Twister Gymnastics

14.750 14.000 14.65014.600 12.80014.250 85.050
3 5 3 6T 5 6 4

4

Zach Walden558
Gulf Coast

12.950 14.350 14.65014.150 13.90014.350 84.350
9 2 6 6T 3T 3 5

5

Nicholas Lightner557
Gulf Coast

13.700 13.400 15.00014.300 12.40014.350 83.150
8 7 5 2 3T 7 6

6

Joe Flanagan553
Harbor City

14.700 14.100 14.30013.550 12.85013.550 83.050
4 4 9 8T 7 5 7

7

Christopher Alston548
CATS

14.150 9.550 14.90014.100 11.55013.050 77.300
6 11 7 3 9 9 8

8

Sebastian Fabregas549
Intern'l - Miami

13.900 11.650 13.40012.900 11.30012.150 75.300
7 9 11 10 10 10 9

9

Hunter Morrow554
Armory Gymnastics

12.650 11.500 14.30013.100 11.70011.150 74.400
10 10 10 8T 11 8 10

10

Gabe Sullivan552
Twister Gymnastics

10.500 12.050 13.30013.850 10.20013.500 73.400
11 8 8 11 8 11 11

11
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Class 5 - 5F Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Willian (Drew) Warren562
International Gold

15.050 15.300 14.50015.050 13.40012.100 85.400
1 1 1 4T 10 1 1

1

Diego Rodriguez567
South Miami

14.750 12.900 14.45013.950 12.85014.800 83.700
3 5 7 7T 1 4 2

2

Sean Cruise570
Twister Gymnastics

14.550 14.150 15.10012.500 13.10013.400 82.800
4 2 10 1 6 3 3

3

Kory Nixon565
Armory Gymnastics

13.350 12.650 14.50014.050 12.15014.300 81.000
8 8 6 4T 2 9 4

4

Tyler Frydman563
Park Avenue

14.950 12.800 14.50013.200 12.45012.850 80.750
2 6 8 4T 9 8 5

5

Michael Swan569
Apollo

14.100 11.300 14.35014.250 12.60013.900 80.500
6 11 4T 9 3 5T 6

6

Jordan Pichard559
Gym Force

13.700 12.700 14.65014.550 13.35010.750 79.700
7 7 2 2 12 2 7

7

Peyton Harpley561
Gym Force

11.900 12.400 14.15014.400 12.50013.700 79.050
12 10 3 11 5 7 8

8

Chris Volpe566
The Gymn Revolution

12.650 13.350 14.20014.250 11.25013.100 78.800
11 4 4T 10 7 10T 9

9

George Clerihue560
CATS

12.950 12.500 14.55012.350 12.60013.750 78.700
10 9 11 3 4 5T 10

10

Ernesto Perez564
Intern'l - Miami

14.150 13.500 14.45011.000 11.25012.050 76.400
5 3 12 7T 11 10T 11

11

Andreas Thompson568
Apollo

13.200 10.600 13.65013.100 11.15012.950 74.650
9 12 9 12 8 12 12

12
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Class 5 - 5G Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jason Abreu580
FGTC

15.100 14.750 14.70015.150 14.30014.600 88.600
1T 1 1 4 1 2 1

1

Steven Lukasik571
LaFleur's Tampa

14.950 14.600 15.10014.700 14.70014.100 88.150
5 2 2 1 4T 1 2

2

Dylan Perry-Smith575
Park Avenue

15.100 14.150 14.75013.800 13.15014.050 85.000
1T 3 8 3 6 5T 3

3

Julian Gonzalez545
Balcony

14.200 13.000 14.45014.100 13.15014.150 83.050
9 5 5 6 3 5T 4

4

Dylan Smith576
Sun Country

14.450 12.250 14.80014.550 12.30014.450 82.800
6T 8 3 2 2 8 5

5

Skylar Migon581
South Miami

15.100 10.900 14.60014.200 13.50014.100 82.400
1T 10 4 5 4T 4 6

6

Noa Houghton586
Balcony

15.000 13.400 14.40013.400 12.60013.450 82.250
4 4 9 7T 7 7 7

7

Yuriy Grozin582
Oldsmar

14.450 12.450 14.40013.950 12.00013.400 80.650
6T 7 6 7T 8 10 8

8

Elijah Villafane573
East Coast

14.400 12.200 14.40013.100 11.75013.350 79.200
8 9 10 7T 9 11 9

9

Robbie Brown579
Twister Gymnastics

12.850 12.600 14.10012.950 12.05011.850 76.400
10 6 11 12 11 9 10

10

Chase Durden572
Gym Force

12.550 7.650 14.35013.900 14.00011.900 74.350
11 12 7 10T 10 3 11

11

Adam Persad574
Orlando Metro

10.550 8.450 14.35011.650 9.75010.850 65.600
12 11 12 10T 12 12 12

12
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Class 5 - 5H Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/27/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Juan Gomez584
International Gold

15.300 13.900 14.45014.750 13.60014.850 86.850
1 3 2 4 2 2 1

1

Giancarlos Coris583
ACE Gymnastics

15.100 13.800 14.50014.300 13.95014.900 86.550
2 4 4 2T 1 1 2

2

Justin Smith587
Sun Country

14.650 15.300 14.30014.800 13.35013.700 86.100
4 1 1 5 5T 3 3

3

Trent Bawcom590
Gallagher's

14.950 12.900 14.50014.350 13.15014.800 84.650
3 7 3 2T 3 4 4

4

Troy DeSantis592
Harbor City

14.500 13.950 14.00013.800 12.55013.350 82.150
5T 2 6 6 7 5 5

5

Nathan Cheng588
Orlando Metro

14.500 13.450 13.95013.300 12.05013.700 80.950
5T 5 7 7T 5T 8 6

6

Hayden McManus585
Apollo

12.950 13.300 13.95014.100 12.30013.750 80.350
9 6 5 7T 4 6T 7

7

Caleb Marcum593
ACE Gymnastics

12.400 12.450 13.85012.700 12.30012.600 76.300
11 8 11 11 8T 6T 8

8

Jon Henri Secada256
South Miami

13.600 10.450 13.95013.000 10.85011.200 73.050
7 9 8T 7T 11 11 9

9

Evan Johnson589
ACE Gymnastics

12.800 8.600 14.80012.750 11.30011.800 72.050
10 10 10 1 10 9 10

10

Noah Villafane591
East Coast

13.000 7.650 13.90013.000 11.25012.600 71.400
8 11 8T 10 8T 10 11

11
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